
StaffID: BR66350 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: BREWER, MICHELLE 

 

 

Base Salary:  $72,920.00 

Education Factor: $1,458.00 

Experience Factor: $10,938.00 

Supervision Factor: $1,458.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $86,774.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: CO20726 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: COMBS, MICHELLE 

 

 

Base Salary:  $72,920.00 

Education Factor: $1,458.00 

Experience Factor: $7,657.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,188.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $84,223.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: CO06191 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: COWGER, SHARI A 

 

 

Base Salary:  $72,920.00 

Education Factor: $2,188.00 

Experience Factor: $10,938.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,188.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $88,234.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: EL72282 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: ELLSWORTH, RYAN D 

 

 

Base Salary:  $77,120.00 

Education Factor: $1,542.00 

Experience Factor: $11,568.00 

Supervision Factor: $3,085.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $93,315.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: GE69715 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: GEMAR, MICHAEL J 

 

 

Base Salary:  $22,062.94 

Education Factor: $562.69 

Experience Factor: $3,938.20 

Supervision Factor: $937.82 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $27,501.65 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: GO86822 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: GOODRICH, ISSAC N 

 

 

Base Salary:  $64,750.00 

Education Factor: $1,263.00 

Experience Factor: $0.00 

Supervision Factor: $1,684.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $67,697.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: GR11643 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: GREENE, SHANNON M 

 

 

Base Salary:  $64,750.00 

Education Factor: $842.00 

Experience Factor: $0.00 

Supervision Factor: $1,684.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $67,276.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: HI03032 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: HICKS, WILLIAM R 

 

 

Base Salary:  $90,770.00 

Education Factor: $2,526.00 

Experience Factor: $0.00 

Supervision Factor: $0.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $93,296.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: BE99775 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: HONAS, LISA N 

 

 

Base Salary:  $64,320.00 

Education Factor: $579.00 

Experience Factor: $868.00 

Supervision Factor: $868.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $66,635.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: HO45306 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: HOY, STEVEN R 

 

 

Base Salary:  $72,920.00 

Education Factor: $1,458.00 

Experience Factor: $10,938.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,188.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $87,504.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: HU39041 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: HUICOCHEA, ARACELI 

 

 

Base Salary:  $68,000.00 

Education Factor: $1,020.00 

Experience Factor: $0.00 

Supervision Factor: $1,020.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $70,040.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: JO69432 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: JONES, NANCY 

 

 

Base Salary:  $53,859.53 

Education Factor: $0.00 

Experience Factor: $0.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,910.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $56,769.53 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: JO69432 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: JONES, NANCY 

 

 

Base Salary:  $7,693.90 

Education Factor: $0.00 

Experience Factor: $0.00 

Supervision Factor:  

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: KE82013 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: KELLER, ROGER I 

 

 

Base Salary:  $87,468.00 

Education Factor: $842.00 

Experience Factor: $0.00 

Supervision Factor: $0.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $88,310.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: MA13923 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MARCELLUS, ACE T 

 

 

Base Salary:  $77,120.00 

Education Factor: $4,627.00 

Experience Factor: $8,098.00 

Supervision Factor: $3,085.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $92,930.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: MA66668 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MATLOCK, TYLER 

 

 

Base Salary:  $72,920.00 

Education Factor: $1,458.00 

Experience Factor: $6,563.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,917.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $83,858.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: MC28565 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MCBRIDE, AMY 

 

 

Base Salary:  $77,120.00 

Education Factor: $1,542.00 

Experience Factor: $10,411.00 

Supervision Factor: $3,085.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $92,158.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: KO36289 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MCKENZIE, CHERI S 

 

 

Base Salary:  $72,920.00 

Education Factor: $1,458.00 

Experience Factor: $4,375.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,188.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $80,941.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: MO31967 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MORGAN, LEEANN M 

 

 

Base Salary:  $64,320.00 

Education Factor: $579.00 

Experience Factor: $1,737.00 

Supervision Factor: $1,158.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $67,794.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: MU58234 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MURPHY, NANCY L 

 

 

Base Salary:  $72,920.00 

Education Factor: $2,188.00 

Experience Factor: $5,469.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,188.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $82,765.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: NE54029 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: NESMITH, RYAN 

 

 

Base Salary:  $60,974.37 

Education Factor: $3,658.16 

Experience Factor: $6,401.97 

Supervision Factor: $3,049.09 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $74,083.59 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: NE54029 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: NESMITH, RYAN 

 

 

Base Salary:  $14,600.47 

Education Factor: $744.53 

Experience Factor: $1,303.08 

Supervision Factor: $620.62 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $17,268.70 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: DO19212 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: PRAEGITZER, SARA 

 

 

Base Salary:  $64,750.00 

Education Factor: $2,525.00 

Experience Factor: $1,894.00 

Supervision Factor: $1,684.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $70,853.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: RO21968 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: RODABAUGH, TAMMY J 

 

 

Base Salary:  $72,920.00 

Education Factor: $2,188.00 

Experience Factor: $10,938.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,917.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $88,963.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: ST70766 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: STOKESBERRY, JENNIFER EILEEN 

 

 

Base Salary:  $64,320.00 

Education Factor: $579.00 

Experience Factor: $1,737.00 

Supervision Factor: $1,158.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $67,794.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: TE64831 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: TESKE, KASEY LAYN 

 

 

Base Salary:  $81,890.00 

Education Factor: $6,551.00 

Experience Factor: $14,740.00 

Supervision Factor: $4,095.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $107,276.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: TH29744 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: THOMPSON, SCOTT M 

 

 

Base Salary:  $68,460.00 

Education Factor: $1,164.00 

Experience Factor: $2,619.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,910.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $75,153.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: WALKER, SHAUN B 

 

 

Base Salary:  $68,460.00 

Education Factor: $1,164.00 

Experience Factor: $8,729.00 

Supervision Factor: $2,910.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2020-2021:   $81,263.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  October 13, 2022 


